South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 03:46:39 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3925 General Bill, By Bannister, Murphy, Gatch, Robbins, C. Mitchell and Caskey
Similar (S 0301)
Summary: Prosecution Coordination Commission, Attorney General

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 1-7-920, RELATING TO THE
MEMBERSHIP OF THE COMMISSION ON PROSECUTION COORDINATION, SO AS TO ADD THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
FOR THE TERM FOR WHICH HE IS ELECTED OR HIS DESIGNEE TO THE MEMBERSHIP OF THE COMMISSION.

02/09/23
02/09/23
03/01/23
03/01/23
03/02/23
03/02/23
03/02/23
03/02/23
03/03/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 10)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 10)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: C.Mitchell
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 39)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Caskey
Amended (House Journal-page 27)

Read second time (House Journal-page 27)

Roll call Yeas-107 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 29)
Scrivener's error corrected

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 23)
Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 7)

Page 1 of 1



