

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3925 General Bill, By Bannister, Murphy, Gatch, Robbins, C. Mitchell and Caskey

Similar (S 0301)

Summary: Prosecution Coordination Commission, Attorney General

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 1-7-920, RELATING TO THE MEMBERSHIP OF THE COMMISSION ON PROSECUTION COORDINATION, SO AS TO ADD THE ATTORNEY GENERAL FOR THE TERM FOR WHICH HE IS ELECTED OR HIS DESIGNEE TO THE MEMBERSHIP OF THE COMMISSION.

02/09/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 10)
02/09/23	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 10)
03/01/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: C.Mitchell
03/01/23	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 39)
03/02/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Caskey
03/02/23	House	Amended (House Journal-page 27)
03/02/23	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 27)
03/02/23	House	Roll call Yeas-107 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 29)
03/03/23		Scrivener's error corrected
03/07/23		Scrivener's error corrected
03/07/23	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 23)
03/07/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)
03/07/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 7)